
2018 Men's & Women's Swimming & Diving Schedule 

Day Date Meet / Results Location Time 

 Sat Feb 10   Clovis Invite  Clovis North H.S.  12:00 pm 

Fri Mar 2 Delta College Invite Delta College 2:00 pm 

Thur-Sat Mar 8-10 Cuesta Invitational San Luis Obispo All Day 

Sat Mar 17 Fresno City Invite Bullard H.S. 10:00 am 

Fri Mar 23 COS Giant Invite Visalia 2:00 pm 

Sat Mar 24 Hawk Invite Livermore 10:00 am 

Thur Apr 5 Shasta College Merced 5:00 pm 

Fri Apr 6 Merced College Last Chance Merced 10:00 am 

Sat Apr 14 NorCal Diving Championships TBA All Day 

Thurs-Sat Apr 19-21 BVC Championships Solano College All Day 

Thurs-Sat May 3-5 State Championships DeAnza College All Day 


